
4610

4600

4620

Wirtg

Gar

W
irtg

Gar

Whs

Wirtg

WWg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Schu

Wirtg

Whs

Gar

Wirtg

Wirtg

Whs

Wirtg

Wkst

Whs

Wirtg

Whs

Wirtg

Whs

Wirtg

Gar

Whs

W
irtg

Sportg

Btrg

Wirtg

W
irtg

Whs

Wirtg

Gar

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Gar

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Schu

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Whs

Wirtg

Wirtg

Lagg

Wirtg

Whs

Wirtg

Gar

Whs

WWg

W
irt

g

Whs

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Whs

Gar

Whs

Wirtg

Gar

Reithalle

451

464

457/1

445

460

455/1

407

497/2

345

372/4

356

438

422

411
410

465

455

450/2

415

406

429/1

468

404

495/1

497/1

497/3

454

471

379/1

371/1

357

355

372/3

351

354/2

354/1

332

331

344

350/2

350/1

343

353
352

350

340

349

339

337

436

435/2

435/1

420

433

419

432

440

429/2

424

437

423

418

431

40
5/

2

405/1

409

408

401

400

412

405/3

458

467

442

448

466

456

463

461

450/1

446/1

450

413

430

407/1

403/2

446

449/1

445/1

414

403/1

403

396/1

395

393

378

377/1

377

387

39
6/

2

38
0

379/2

Zeichenerklärung

Wohngebietsflächen 
(WA)

Gewerbegebietsflächen
(GE)

Mischgebietsflächen 
(MI)

Sondergebietsflächen
(SO)

Bauland / Nutzung

Gemeinbedarfsflächen
(SO)

Bauland / Nutzung

Weiler (§35)


